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HR 1465
Assuring You Uniform Dietary Assistance (AYUDA) Act of 2011

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Apr 8, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Nutrition and Horticulture .
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Nutrition and Horticulture .  (May 11, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/1465 

Sponsor

Name:  Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MP   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC May 4, 2011

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 23, 2011

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA May 23, 2011

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI May 23, 2011

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA May 23, 2011

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-23] D · NY May 24, 2011

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH May 25, 2011

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA May 26, 2011

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Jun 2, 2011

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jun 13, 2011

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jun 24, 2011

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jul 6, 2011

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jul 7, 2011

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jul 7, 2011

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jul 8, 2011

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jul 11, 2011

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Jul 13, 2011

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Jul 13, 2011

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jul 13, 2011

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Jul 13, 2011

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Jul 14, 2011

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Jul 18, 2011

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jul 18, 2011

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jul 18, 2011

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Jul 20, 2011

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jul 22, 2011

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Jul 25, 2011

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Aug 5, 2011

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Sep 8, 2011

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Olver, John W. [D-MA-1] D · MA Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Sep 15, 2011

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Sep 20, 2011

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Nov 3, 2011

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Mar 29, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to May 11, 2011
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 8, 2011) 

Assuring You Uniform Dietary Assistance (AYUDA) Act of 2011 - Amends the Food and Nutrition Act of 2008 (formerly

the Food Stamp Act of 1977) to provide the Commonwealth of the Northern Mariana Islands with the same food

assistance benefits as are nationally available.

Actions Timeline

May 11, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Nutrition and Horticulture .
Apr 8, 2011: Introduced in House
Apr 8, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
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